
$14  EACH 

SANDIA SPR ITZ
ABSOLUT  WATERMELON |  FRESH SANDIA  |  S IMPLE  SYRUP

MIONETTO PROSECCO |  SODA  

  GUAVA WAVE  

BACARDI  SP ICED |  BACARDI  4  |  GUAVA SYRUP |  G INGER ALE  

L IME JU ICE |  ANGOSTURA B I TTERS  |  ACEROLA JU ICE |  AQUAFABA

TROPICAL  RUM PUNCH
BACARDI  BLACK |  BACARDI  COCO |  AMARETTO |  ORANGE JU ICE

P INEAPPLE  JU ICE |  GRANADINE  

P INEAPPLE  GINGER MOJITO
BACARDI  TROP ICAL  |  L IME  |  G INGER SYRUP |  M INT  

PERFECT MARGARITA  
PATRON S I LVER  |  COINTREAU |  L IME  JU ICE |  ORANGE JU ICE |  AGAVE 

            

OCEAN CLUB  
GREY GOOSE |  ST .  GERMAIN  |  PASS ION FRU IT  |  L IME  JU ICE |  SODA 

MANGO P ICANTE  
1 800  REPOSADO |  MANGO |  L IME  JU ICE |  JALAPEÑO SYRUP 

 ENDLESS SUMMER SPR ITZ
CUCUMBER |  BASIL  |  FRESH L IME |  ROSEMARY 

SIMPLE SYRUP |  MIONETTO PROSECCO 

THE DECK COCKTAILS



CABANA BOTTLE SERVICE MENU 

T I TO ’S

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

DON Q 

DON Q AÑEJO

BACARDI  8

RON BAR I L I TO

P A T R O N  S I L V E R

P A T R O N  R E P O S A D O

D O N  J U L I O  B L A N C O

D O N  J U L I O  R E P O S A D O

D O N  J U L I O  A Ñ E J O

D O N  J U L I O  1 9 4 2

C A S A  A M I G O S  B L A N C O

C A S A  A M I G O S  R E P O S A D O

C A S A  A M I G O S  A Ñ E J O

M O N T E L O B O S  M E Z C A L

B O M B A Y

T A N Q U E R A Y

H E N D R I C K S  

P A M A

A P E R O L

WOODFORD BOURBON

DEWAR ’S  12

DEWAR ’S  18

JOHNNY WALKER  BLACK LABEL

MACALLAN 12

MACALLAN 18

HENNESSY

REMY MART IN  VSOP

LAURENT  PERR IER  BRUT

LAURENT  PERR IER  ROSÉ

LAURENT  PERR IER  BRUT  MAGNUM

VEUVE CL ICQUOT BRUT

VEUVE CL ICQUOT ROSÉ

P IPER  HE IDS IEK  BRUT

P IPER  HE IDS IEK  R IV IERA

P IPER  HE IDS IEK  RARE

P IPER  HE IDS IEK  BRUT  MAGNUM 

DOM PER IGNON

WHISPER ING ANGEL

WHISPER ING ANGEL  MAGNUM

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

GIN

LIQUORS

WHISKEY |BOURBON |  SCOTCH  

COGNAC

CHAMPAGNE |  SPARKLING |ROSE

1 30

180

170

100

135

140

170

255

295

210

295

320

750

210

270

295

165

130

140

160

175

175

160

140

250

185

270

780

220

290

195

215

330

230

285

180

175

365

420

550

1 10

230


